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Name

LB - 01
Rohla
Paulus
Hoffmann
Schmitz
Rehlinger
Duny

LB - 02
Weber

LB - 05
Wilke

LB - 07
Paulus
Schmitz
Wien
Biertz

FU-11
Kass
Kass
Rohla

FU-13
Massard

FSR - 21
Hippert
Weber

FSR - 22
Rohla

BBR - 41
Guden
Penth

BHR - 61
Dilly
Zeien
Geimer
Weis
Wagner
Kaul
Sokoll
Kaufmann
Dimmer
Blesius

Bouschéisser Esch/Uelzecht Regio-Cup 2002

Vorname

Claude
Joachim
Jean
Dieter
Rouven
Alain

Margarete

Andre

Peter
Johannes
Silvio
Manuel

Jos
Gilbert
Sven

Edi

Georges
Heinz

Susi

Marcel
Jirgen

Helmut
Helmut
Charly
Stefan
Gerd
Michael
Peter
Olaf
Rainer
Bernd

Schackmann Norbert

Verein

Esch

Budlich

Esch

Budlich

Esch

Eifel Bowhunter

Eifel Archers

Biersdorf

Budlich

Budlich
Biersdorf

Eifel Bowhunter

Esch
Esch
Esch

Esch

Esch
Eifel Archers

Esch

Esch
Mdullenborn

Biersdorf

Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Biersdorf

Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Archers
Budlich

Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter

visit us : www.b-esch.lu

Klasse

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

LB

LB
LB
LB
LB

FU
FU
FU

FU

FSR
FSR

FSR

BBR
BBR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

Stil Punkte
01 572
01 540
01 450
01 382
01 334
01 321
02 394
05 536
07 559
07 352
07 338
07 243
11 703
11 542
1 510
13 528
21 496
21 489
22 376
41 557
41 470
61 572
61 525
61 520
61 489
61 470
61 457
61 438
61 407
61 403
61 378
61 371

Gasteklasse
Gasteklasse

Gasteklasse

1/3



Bouschéisser Esch/Uelzecht Regio-Cup 2002

Platz Name

BHR - 62

1 Guden Madelaine

2 Gies Ingrid

3 Gerten Ute

4 Thiex Andrea

5 Duny Andrea

6 Sokoll Waltraud

7 Voigt Bea

8 Meyer Birgit

9 Nohl Michaela

10 Penth Gabi
BHR - 63

1 Duny Sebastian

2 Niesen Andreas
BHR - 64

1 Podppich Christine
BHR - 65

1 Herzig David

2 Duny Alexander
BHR - 66

1 Zeien Kathrin
BHR - 67

1 Schulz Leander

2 Gies Hendrik

3 Klink Max

4 Geimer Henning

5 Duny Maximilian
BHC - 71

1 Kraus Thomas

2 Kraus Jambo

3 Ewen Simon

4 Biertz Johannes
BHC - 72

1 Kreuz Anja

2 Zeien Andrea
BU - 81

1 Hack Rolf

2 Host Sebastian

3 Hahn Herbert

4  Schilt Raimund

5 Mulling Manfred

Vorname Verein

Esch

Eifel Bowhunter
Mdallenborn
Mdullenborn
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Archers
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Mdullenborn

Eifel Bowhunter
Biersdorf

Biersdorf

Biersdorf
Eifel Bowhunter

Eifel Bowhunter

Primzurlay

Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter

Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter

Eifel Bowhunter
Eifel Bowhunter

Mdullenborn
Primzurlay
Biersdorf
Biersdorf
Mdullenborn
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Klasse Stil Punkte

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR
BHR

BHR

BHR
BHR

BHR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

BHC
BHC
BHC
BHC

BHC
BHC

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

63
63

64

65
65

66

67
67
67
67
67

71
71
71
71

72
72

81
81
81
81
81

493
461
460
413
347
339
295
288
250
213

444
338

482

628
565

449

529
500
461
457
337

568
565
515
409

419
381

657
619
610
603
565

Gasteklasse

Gasteklasse
Gasteklasse
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Name
BL - 91
Landt
Kolz
Kossack
Giess

Vorname Verein

Chad
Willi
Chris
Martin

Bouschéisser Esch/Uelzecht Regio-Cup 2002

Eifel Archers BL
Bidlich BL
Eifel Archers BL

Eifel Bowhunter BL

visit us : www.b-esch.lu

91
91
91
91

Klasse Stil Punkte

659
608
572
511
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